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THE PRIORY
LEARNING TRUST

Term Dates 2024 - 2025

Term 1 Monday 2 September 2024 — Friday 18 October 2024
Monday 2 September and Tuesday 3 September are Staff Training Days. Please check
with individual schools for arrangements for these days
Friday 18 October 2024 is a Staff Training Day

Term 2 Starts Monday 4 November 2024
Ends Friday 20 December 2024

Term 3 Starts Monday 6 January 2025
Ends Friday 14 February 2025

Term 4 Starts Monday 24 February 2025
Ends Friday 4 April 2025

Term 5 Starts Tuesday 22 April 2025
Ends Friday 23 May 2025

Term 6 Starts Monday 2 June 2025
Ends Tuesday 22 July 2025

STAFF TRAINING DAYS: Monday 2 September 2024

Tuesday 3 September 2024
Friday 18 October 2024
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School Holiday
Bank Holiday
Staff Training Day
Term Time

Term 1. 2 September 2024 - 158 Dotaber 2024
Term 2: 4 Mavember 2024 - 20 December 2024
Term 3: B Januar 2025 - 14 February 2025
Term d: 24 February 2025 - 4 April 2025

Term S: 22 April 2025 - 23 Maw 2025

Term B: 2 June 2025 - 22 July 2025

Bank Holidays and public Holiday 2024-2025
Christmas Daw Bank Holiday 25 December 2024 Easter Monday 21 8pril 2025
Eosing Day Bank Haliday 26 December 202d May Day Bank Holiday S Maw 2025

Mew “'ear's Day Holiday Tdanuary 2025
Good Friday 18 Bpril 2025

Spring Bank Haliday 26 Mau 2025
Summer Bank Holiday 25 August 2025




